SMART HOME switch, LED indicator, WiFi 2.4GHz, energy D E LTACO

monitoring, 1XCEE 7/3, 15A, timer

e WIiFi2.4GHz 802.11b/g/n

¢ Schedule on / off

e Measures energy consumption (KWh)

e 1xCEE 7/3, 1xCEE 7/3 Type F Schuko GS standard
e Voice control with Google Assistant or Amazon Alexa
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SMART HOME switch, LED indicator, WiFi 2.4GHz, energy monitoring, 1xCEE 7/3, 15A, timer

With the DELTACO SMART HOME app, you take care of all handling for the switch. The installation is very fast and smooth, all
you need is a working wireless network, ie. no special hubs or gateways. In the app, in addition to switching the switch on or off,
you can also set a timer if you want the switch to switch off after a certain time. Alternatively, you can schedule specific times
when it should be on or off. In the DELTACO SMART HOME app, it is also possible to create automatic actions. For example, the
power switch turns off when the sun has gone down, or if you want to group more switches together to perform the same thing at
a given time. The DELTACO SMART HOME app is of course available to download for free for both Android and iOS.



SPECIFICATIONS

Product weight
Color

Socket Type
Connector
Child proof

Number of Sockets

LOGISTIC

0.06 kg
Black
CEE 7/3
CEE 7/7
1

1

Item number

Manufacturer part number

Country of origin
Sales unit bar code
Sales unit height
Sales unit width
Sales unit depth
Sales unit gross weight
Sales unit net weight
Inner carton height
Inner carton width
Inner carton depth
Inner carton weight
Inner carton quantity
Master carton height
Master carton width
Master carton depth
Master carton weight

Master carton quantity

DistIT Services AB, Glasfibergatan 8, 125 45 Alvsjd, Sweden

SH-P0O1M-B
SH-P01M-B
China
7333048052995
120 mm
120 mm

56 mm

0.06 kg
0.06 kg

250 mm
290 mm
135 mm
1.50 kg

10

305 mm
520 mm
295 mm
6.04 kg

40




