SMART HOME switch, LED indicator, WiFi 2.4GHz, energy monitoring, 1xCEE 7/3, 15A, timer





- WiFi 2.4GHz 802.11b / g / n
- Schedule on / off
- Measures energy consumption (KWh)
- 1xCEE 7/3, 1xCEE 7/3 Type F Schuko GS standard
- Voice control with Google Assistant or Amazon Alexa

SMART HOME switch, LED indicator, WiFi 2.4GHz, energy monitoring, 1xCEE 7/3, 15A, timer

With the DELTACO SMART HOME app, you take care of all handling for the switch. The installation is very fast and smooth, all you need is a working wireless network, ie. no special hubs or gateways. In the app, in addition to switching the switch on or off, you can also set a timer if you want the switch to switch off after a certain time. Alternatively, you can schedule specific times when it should be on or off. In the DELTACO SMART HOME app, it is also possible to create automatic actions. For example, the power switch turns off when the sun has gone down, or if you want to group more switches together to perform the same thing at a given time. The DELTACO SMART HOME app is of course available to download for free for both Android and iOS.

SPECIFICATIONS

Product weight	0.06 kg
Color	Black
Socket Type	CEE 7/3
Connector	CEE 7/7
Child proof	1
Number of Sockets	1

LOGISTIC

Item number	SH-P01M-B
Manufacturer part number	SH-P01M-B
Country of origin	China
Sales unit bar code	7333048052995
Sales unit height	120 mm
Sales unit width	120 mm
Sales unit depth	56 mm
Sales unit gross weight	0.06 kg
Sales unit net weight	0.06 kg
Inner carton height	250 mm
Inner carton width	290 mm
Inner carton depth	135 mm
Inner carton weight	1.50 kg
Inner carton quantity	10
Master carton height	305 mm
Master carton width	520 mm
Master carton depth	295 mm
Master carton weight	6.04 kg
Master carton quantity	40